
Marine Gearboxes 

Manufacturer 
Technodrive 
Technodrive 
Technodrive 
Twin Disc 

Technodrive 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 

Manufacturer 
Bellmarine 
Bellmarine 
Bellmarine 
Bellmarine 
Bellmarine 
Bellmarine 

Manufacturer 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 

Technodrive 
Technodrive 
Technodrive 
Technodrive 
Technodrive 
Technodrive 
Technodrive 
Transfluid 
Transfluid 
Transfluid 
Transfluid 
Transfluid 
Transfluid 

Manufacturer 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Twin Disc 
Transfluid 

Fluid Couplings 

Manufacturer 
Transfluid 
Transfluid 

Replacement Clutch Packs 

Model 
TMC40 
TMC60 
TM345A 

MG5015 A 
TM880A 

MG5050 A 
MG5050 A 
MG5050 A 
MG5050 SC 
MG5061 A 
MG5061 A 
MG5061A 
MG5061 A 
MG5061 A 
MG5061 A 
MG5061 A 
MG5061 SC 
MG5065 A 
MG5065 A 
MG5065 A 

MGX5065 SC 
MG5075 A 
MG5075 SC 
MG5082 A 
MG5082 SC 
MG5091 SC 
MG5091 DC 
MG5091 DC 
MGX5096 A 
MGX5114 SC 
MG5114 DC 
MG5114 DC 

Model 
DriveMaster 7A 
DriveMaster 7W 
DriveMaster 10W 
DriveMaster 15W 

DriveMaster 20W EVO 
ModularMaster 40W EVO 

Model 
SL111 
SP114 
SP211 
SP214 
SP311 
SP314 
SP314 
SP314 
SP314 
IB314 

RC311P2 
RC311P3 
RC311P3 
RC314P1 
PFI 120P 
PFI 120 
PFI 120 

PFI 60 PFI 
60 PFI 
60P 

BDSP290 
HFR210 

HFR211-3 
HFR314 
HFR314 

HFO311-2 
HFO314-1 

Model 
SP111 
SP111 
SP111 
SP111 
SP211 
SP214 
SP214 
SP214 
SP311 
SP314 
IB314 
17" OCC 
HFO314 

Model 
19KPTO 
19KPTO 

BOM 
204-91690 
204-91680 
IT1013129 

42792 
IT1013160.02 

S19841 
S20238 
S19840 

S19864 S9537 
S9536 

S1047270 
S9535 S13911 

S17301 
S15034 S9840 

S1045150 
S22452 

S1031094 
S1043910 
S22979 
S19684 

S1044942 
S21392 
S13334 
S12880 
S12881 

S1041875 
S1042102 
S1030661 
S1030719 

BOM 
BV101529A 
BV100854W 
BV100808W 
BV100810W 
BV101610W 
BV201450W 

BOM 
P303 P112 
P304 P114 
P301 P101 
P109 P126 
P004 P137 
1028420C 
1028420D 
S1041272 
S1040587 

IT1067011-24V 
IT1067012 

IT1067012-24V 
IT1067015 

IT1067015-24V 
IT1067016-24V 

IT1030219 
ASSY7588 

JASSY7029D 
AZC3307C 
ASSY7435 

AZA2534G000 
AZC2895M 

BOM 
C001 C004 
C006 C017 
C006 C001 
C004 C014 
C001 C002 
C009 
TD91979 
JGZ-SP2508A 

BOM 
19KPTO 

ANQ2518K000 

Ratio 
2.00:1 
2.00:1 
2.00:1 
1.51:1 
1.53:1 
1.50:1 
1.8:1 
2.04:1 
3.00:1 
1.54:1 
1.75:1 
1.75:1 
2.00:1 
2.00:1 
2.00:1 
2.00:1 
3.00:1 
1.72:1 
2.04:1 
2.04:1 
2.43:1 
2.88:1 
2.88:1 
2.05:1 
1.34:1 
2.95:1 
3.82:1 
4.50:1 
2.00:1 
3.00:1 
4.59:1 
4.86:1 

5kW air cooled 
5kW water cooled 
8kW water cooled 
10kW water cooled 
15kW water cooled 
30kW water cooled 

Clutch Pack 

Input 
Housing 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE3 
SAE 1 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 3 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 

Input 
Housing 

SAE 3 
SAE 1 
SAE3 
SAE 1 
SAE 3 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 
SAE0 
SAE 1 
SAE2 
SAE3 
SAE 3 
SAE 1 
N.A 
N.A 
N.A 
N.A 
N.A 
N.A 
N.A 

SAE 4 
SAE 3 
SAE 1 
SAE 1 
SAE 3 
SAE 1 

Input 
Housing 

SAE 1 
SAE 2 

Available 
Stock 

1 
2 
0 
1 
1 
1 
2 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
5 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
0 
2 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
2 

Available 
Stock 

1 
1 
4 
1 
5 
1 

Available 
Stock 

1 
1 
0 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
5 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
0 
2 
1 
1 
1 
0 
2 

Available 
Stock 

1 
2 
2 
5 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
4 

Available 
Stock 

0 
1 

Electric Propulsion Motors 

Complete Power Take Offs & Clutches 

24V 

BOM Notes 

Live PTO SAE B 4 bolt 
24V 

Live PTO SAE B 4 bolt, Troll valve 

24V 

24V; Live PTO SAE B 2/4 Bolt 

24V 

BOM Notes 

BOM Notes 

Short shaft 
Short shaft 

CCW. 24V. 

CCW. 24V. 
CW CW 
CCW 

BOM Notes 

12V 
24V 

24V; Live PTO SAE B 4 bolt 

EC600B; Hydraulic PTO Freestanding 
with GWB input. EC600 

BOM Notes 

On the shelf stock units available for next day 
delivery. 

Availabilty subject to prior sale. 

UNABLE TO FIND THE UNIT YOU ARE LOOKING FOR? CONTACT US ON INFO@MITGROUP.CO.UK 
WITH YOUR REQUEST 

06/10/2025 

mailto:info@mitgroup.co.uk


Transfluid 21KPTO ANS2490E000 SAE 1 0 
Transfluid 
Transfluid 

21KPTO 
21KSI 

SAE 1 
N.A 

0 

1 

1 
Transfluid 21KSI 1303WV N.A 1 
Transfluid 11 KRD JACFSP795JD N.A 1 
Transfluid 
Transfluid 

13KRG ACI1287JA N.A 
15KSDF JABM1300J4A18P N.A 1 

Air Compressors 

Manufacturer Model 
Available 

Stock 
Quincy W325LVDHP 

W240-PCW 
1 
1 Quincy 

Quincy W240L 2 
Reduction Gearboxes 

Manufacturer Model BOM 
Input 

Housing 
N.A 

Available 
Stock 

 Hydraulic Motors 
11-700 Model AMP3825B 

CC 

1 

Available

4
Shaft / Flange Part No 

21003297 
21003296 

AmberLine 
AmberLine 
AmberLine 

ALSG2 
ALSG2 
ALSG2 

100 
125 
160 
200 

C25 25mm keyed / O2 2 bolt 
C25 25mm keyed / O2 2 bolt 
C25 25mm keyed / O2 2 bolt 

21003295 
21003294 
21003236 
21003165 

10 
4 
4 

AmberLine 
AmberLine 

ALSG2 
ALSG2 

C25 25mm keyed / O2 2 bolt 
C25 25mm keyed / O2 2 bolt 

4 
4 250 

315 
21003298 

AmberLine ALSG2 SHD 25,4mm splined / O2 2 bolt 21011718 11 
AmberLine ALSG3 200 

400 
C32 32mm keyed / R4 4 bolt 21003347 10 

AmberLine 
AmberLine 

ALSG3 
ALSG6 

C32 32mm keyed / R4 4 bolt 
C40 40mm keyed / KW4 4 bolt 

21003350 
21004304 

9 
4 500 

630 AmberLine ALSG6 C40 40mm keyed / KW4 4 bolt 21004305 3 
AmberLine ALSG8 500 

630 
C50 50mm keyed / KW4 4 bolt 21010110 4 

AmberLine ALSG8 C50 50mm keyed / KW4 4 bolt 21010111 4 
AmberLine ALSG8 800 C50 50mm keyed / KW4 4 bolt 21010781 2 

mitgroup.co.uk 
+44(0) 3303830333 
info@mitgroup.co.uk 

BOM Notes 

BOM Notes 

BOM Notes 

C25 25mm keyed / O2 2 bolt
C25 25mm keyed / O2 2 bolt 

50
80 ALSG2 

ALSG2 
4

AmberLine 
AmberLine 

Manufacturer 

Transfluid

https://www.mitgroup.co.uk/
mailto:info@mitgroup.co.uk

